Hersteller
Manufacturer
Baureihe
Series
Typ
Type
Strom
Current
Polzahl
Poles
Easy fix Universal
Drehscheibe
Disk
LINE
Drehscheibe
Disk
LOAD
ABB Sace Formular A1 125A 3 9360500 9360600 3 2
ABB Sace Isomax S2 125A 3 9360500 9360600 2 2
ABB Tmax T1 160A 3 9360500 9360600 3 2
ABB Tmax T2 160A 3 9360500 9360600 1 4
ABB Tmax XT XT1 160A 3 9360500 9360600 3 2
ABB Tmax XT XT2 160A 3 9360500 9360600 2 2
BTicino Megatiker M1 160 160A 3 9360500 9360600 7 6
Chint NM8N NM8N-125 125A 3 9360500 9360600 4 4
Chint NM1 NM1-63H 63A 3 9360500 9360600 5 6
Chint NM1 NM1-125H 125A 3 9360500 9360600 1 1
Chint NXM NXM-63S 63A 3 9360500 9360600 5 6
Chint NXM NXM-125S 125A 3 9360500 9360600 5 6
Chint NXM NXM-160S 160A 3 9360500 9360600 1 1
Chint NXMS NXMS-160 160A 3 9360500 9360600 1 1
Eaton / Möller NZM NZM1 125A 3 9360500 9360600 2 2
Fuji Electric BW BW125JAG-3P 125A 3 9360500 9360600 1 1
GE/ABB FD FD63/FD160 160A 3 9360500 9360600 4 5
Hager P160 P160 160A 3 9360500 9360600 4 5
Himel HDM HDM3-100F/N 100A 3 9360500 9360600 6 8
Himel HDM HDM3L-125 125A 3 9360500 9360600 6 8
Hyundai
Electric
HGM 100AF 100A 3 9360500 9360600 4 5
Hyundai

Baureihe
Series
Typ
Type
Strom
Current
Polzahl
Poles
Easy fix Universal
Drehscheibe
Disk
LINE
Drehscheibe
Disk
LOAD
Chint NM8N NM8N-250 250A 3 9360512 9360612 2 2
Chint NM1 NM1-250H 250A 3 9360512 9360612 1 1
Chint NXM NXM-250S 250A 3 9360512 9360612 4 3
Chint NXMS NXMS-250 250A 3 9360512 9360612 4 3
Eaton / Möller LZM LZMB2-A160 160A 3 9360512 9360612 4 1
Eaton / Möller LZM LZMB2-A250 250A 3 9360512 9360612 4 1
Fuji Electric BW BW160_-3P 160A 3 9360512 9360612 4 3
Fuji Electric BW BW250_-3P 250A 3 9360512 9360612 4 3
GE/ABB FE FE160 160A 3 9360512 9360612 1 1
GE/ABB FE FE250 250A 3 9360512 9360612 1 1
Hager P250 P250 250A 3 9360512 9360612 4 3
Himel HDM HDM3-160 160A 3 9360512 9360612 4 3
Himel HDM HDM3-250 250A 3 9360512 9360612 1 1
Himel HDM HDM3L-160 160A 3 9360512 9360612 1 1
Himel HDM HDM3L-250 250A 3 9360512 9360612 1 1
Hyundai
Electric
HGM 160 160A 3 9360512 9360612 4 3
Hyundai

Mitsubishi NF NF250-SV 250A 3 9360512 9360612 4 3
OEZ BD BD250 250A 3 9360512 9360612 1 1
Rockwell 140G 140G-J0F3-D25 250A 3 9360512 9360612 1 1
Sassin 3SM8N 3SM8N-225 225A 3 9360512 9360612 2 2
Sassin 3SM8L 3SM8L-225 225A 3 9360512 9360612 4 3
Schneider EasyPact EZC250H 250A 3 9360512 9360612 4 3
Schneider/Merl
inGerin
Compact NS100 100A 3 9360512 9360612 1 2
Schneider/Merl
inGerin
Compact NS160 160A 3 9360512 9360612 1 2
Schneider/Merl
inGerin
Compact NS250 250A 3 9360512 9360612 1 2
Schneider ComPact NSX100 100A 3 9360512 9360612 2 2
Schneider ComPact NSX160 160A 3 9360512 9360612 2 2
Schneider ComPact NSX250 250A 3 9360512 9360612 2 2
Schneider TeSys GV5 220A 3 9360512 9360612 1 2
Schrack
Brand Eaton
NZM2

9360625
9360635
3 3
ABB Tmax XT XT5 400A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
3 3
ABB Tmax XT XT5 630A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
3 3
Chint NM8N NM8N-400 400A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
1 1
Chint NM8N NM8N-630 630A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
1 1
Chint NXM NXM-400S 400A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
6 6
Chint NXM NXM-630S 630A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
6 6
Chint NXMS NXMS-400 400A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
6 6
Chint NXMS NXMS-630 630A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635

9360625
9360635
7 7
Rockwell 140G 140G-K0F3-D40 400A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
3 3
Rockwell 140G 140G-M0F3-D63 630A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
3 3
Schneider ComPact NSX400 400A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
2 2
Schneider ComPact NSX630 630A 3
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635